
2016-17 University Budget Advisory Committee

Name Constituency College / Department Email Phone Campus 
Box

Term

Warwick Arden Chair of Committee; Executive Vice 
Chancellor and Provost Provost's Unit provost@ncsu.edu 515-2195 7101 Continuing

Bird, Carolyn Chair elect of the Faculty Youth, Family, & Community 
Sciences clbird2@ncsu.edu 513-7793 7606 16-17

Angkana Bode Chair, Staff Senate Design and Construction Services apbode@ncsu.edu 515-8062 7216 16-17

Frank Buckless Department Head (1-yr term) Management/Accounting buckless@ncsu.edu 515-2256 8113 16-17

Scott Douglass Vice Chancellor for Finance & 
Administration Finance & Administration sdougla3@ncsu.edu 515-2155 7201 Continuing

Cathi Dunnagan Chair-elect, Staff Senate DELTA clphilli@ncsu.edu 513-2267 7113 16-17

Jennifer Kuzma Faculty (appointed by Provost) Public & International Affairs / 
CHASS jkuzma@ncsu.edu not avail. 7565 15-17

Jeannette Moore Chair of the Faculty Animal Science jmoore@ncsu.edu 515-4010 7621 15-17

Mary Peloquin-Dodd Assoc. Vice Chancellor for Finance 
and Administration & Univ. Treasurer Finance and Administration mtpeloqu@ncsu.edu 515-2143 7010 Continuing

Alan Rebar Vice Chancellor for Research, 
Innovation & Economic Development

Research, Innovation & Economic 
Development ahrebar@ncsu.edu 515-2117 7003 Continuing

Siddhartha 'Sid' Thakur Faculty Senator (2-yr term) Veterinary Medicine/Population 
Health and Pathobiology sthakur@ncsu.edu 513-0729 8401 16-18

Paul Umbach Faculty (appointed by Provost) Educational Leadership, Policy, and 
Human Development / Coll. Educ. pdumbach@ncsu.edu not avail. 7801 15-17

Mary Watzin Dean (3-yr term) Natural Resources mwatzin@ncsu.edu 515-2883 8001 14-17

Retta Clemons Executive Assistant Office of the Provost rclemons@ncsu.edu 515-2195 7101 Continuing

Duane Larick Sr. Vice Provost for Academic 
Strategy & Resource Managemt Office of the Provost dklarick@ncsu.edu 515-2195 7101 Continuing

Barbara Moses Associate Vice Chancellor for Finance 
and Resource Management Finance and Administration bamoses@ncsu.edu 513-1263 7206 Continuing

Vicki Y. Pennington Assistant Vice Provost Office of the Provost vypennin@ncsu.edu 515-1148 7526 Continuing
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